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CHIEF
TILL.O.MATIC

junior

. ALL NEW CHAIN DRIVE MINIATURE TILLER

IDEAL FOR FLOWER BEDS . . . GARDENS

CULTIVATING . . SEED BED PREPARATION

WEIGHT ONLY 62 LBS.

14" TILLING WIDTH, 11" DlA. TINES

HANDLE FOLDS OVER FOR EASY

STORAGE AN D TRANSPORTING

3 H.P. CLINT()N ENGINE MODEL 5t}t)

CARTON
MEASUREMENTS

CLINTON ENGINES CORPORATION - MAQUOKETA, IOWA 52060
CABLE ADDRESS: ENGINES PHONE 319-652-2411

NET WGT. GROSS
LBS. WGT. LBS.UNIT

CUBIC
FT.

o Clinton Engine Model 500-0300-005

. Chief Till-o-matic Tiller (T.14)

Ti I ler Assembled Complete

(One Carton)
500-T-14

191/q x15t/d x18t/+

341/z x 15-3/8 x 17

311/qx15x23-1/8

3.1

5.218

6.273

21

41

62

26

43

68
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